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West Barnes 

West Barnes Theft From M/V BEVERLEY WAY Van parked in B&Q Car Park.  Suspect(s) 
have damaged side door of van and made 
off with £5000 worth of tools. No CCTV 
covering location. 

21/02/2022 
14:30:00 

21/02/2022 
14:45:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ROOKWOOD 
AVENUE 

Suspect(s) takes electric bike of victim from 
front drive of venue. 

22/02/2022 
16:20:00 

22/02/2022 
16:30:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CLAREMONT 
AVENUE 

Theft of unattended bike 22/02/2022 
16:00:00 

22/02/2022 
16:15:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MARINA AVENUE Theft of a pedal cycle 20/02/2022 
14:15:00 

20/02/2022 
14:45:00 

West Barnes Theft From M/V PARKWAY Suspects stole victim’s catalytic converter. 24/02/2022 
20:45:00 

24/02/2022 
20:52:00 

West Barnes Theft From M/V BROOK CLOSE Licence plates removed 27/02/2022 
17:00:00 

28/02/2022 
15:15:00 

West Barnes Burglary - Residential BLENHEIM ROAD Suspect has stolen the ring from the care 
home 

01/10/2021 
00:01:00 

11/12/2021 
00:05:00 

West Barnes Burglary - Residential ST. CATHERINES 
CLOSE 

SOMEONE HAS STOLEN BIKE OUT OF THE 
COMMUNAL SHED 

02/01/2022 
09:00:00 

05/02/2022 
16:10:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of M/V WEST BARNES 
LANE 

By person unknown means unknown taking 
vehicle from venue without victim's consent 

28/01/2022 
19:00:00 

06/02/2022 
13:00:00 

West Barnes Theft From M/V LINKWAY Vehicle registration plates removed from 
vehicle 

06/02/2022 
10:00:00 

07/02/2022 
11:30:00 

West Barnes Theft From M/V BEVERLEY WAY Victim distracted whilst in the car park to 
allow a 2nd suspect to gain access to the 
victim's car and take her purse from her 
handbag 

07/02/2022 
13:00:00 

07/02/2022 
13:00:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BEVERLEY WAY Bicycle stolen from a bike rack, suspect cut 
the wire lock. 

07/02/2022 
15:00:00 

07/02/2022 
16:00:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BURLINGTON 
ROAD 

Theft of pedal cycle 16/02/2022 
09:05:00 

16/02/2022 
10:00:00 

 


