West Barnes

West Barnes	Theft From M/V	BEVERLEY WAY	Van parked in B&Q Car Park. Suspect(s)	21/02/2022	21/02/2022
			have damaged side door of van and made	14:30:00	14:45:00
			off with £5000 worth of tools. No CCTV		
			covering location.		
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	ROOKWOOD	Suspect(s) takes electric bike of victim from	22/02/2022	22/02/2022
	Cycles	AVENUE	front drive of venue.	16:20:00	16:30:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CLAREMONT	Theft of unattended bike	22/02/2022	22/02/2022
	Cycles	AVENUE		16:00:00	16:15:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MARINA AVENUE	Theft of a pedal cycle	20/02/2022	20/02/2022
	Cycles			14:15:00	14:45:00
West Barnes	Theft From M/V	PARKWAY	Suspects stole victim's catalytic converter.	24/02/2022	24/02/2022
				20:45:00	20:52:00
West Barnes	Theft From M/V	BROOK CLOSE	Licence plates removed	27/02/2022	28/02/2022
				17:00:00	15:15:00
West Barnes	Burglary - Residential	BLENHEIM ROAD	Suspect has stolen the ring from the care	01/10/2021	11/12/2021
			home	00:01:00	00:05:00
West Barnes	Burglary - Residential	ST. CATHERINES	SOMEONE HAS STOLEN BIKE OUT OF THE	02/01/2022	05/02/2022
		CLOSE	COMMUNAL SHED	09:00:00	16:10:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of M/V	WEST BARNES	By person unknown means unknown taking	28/01/2022	06/02/2022
		LANE	vehicle from venue without victim's consent	19:00:00	13:00:00
West Barnes	Theft From M/V	LINKWAY	Vehicle registration plates removed from	06/02/2022	07/02/2022
			vehicle	10:00:00	11:30:00
West Barnes	Theft From M/V	BEVERLEY WAY	Victim distracted whilst in the car park to	07/02/2022	07/02/2022
			allow a 2nd suspect to gain access to the	13:00:00	13:00:00
			victim's car and take her purse from her		
			handbag		
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BEVERLEY WAY	Bicycle stolen from a bike rack, suspect cut	07/02/2022	07/02/2022
	Cycles		the wire lock.	15:00:00	16:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BURLINGTON	Theft of pedal cycle	16/02/2022	16/02/2022
	Cycles	ROAD		09:05:00	10:00:00